
 

 

 

 

 Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Office of the Project Director 

Establishment of Faridpur Textile Institute,Faridpur 

Department of Textiles, BTMC Bhabon (11th Floor) 

7-9, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215.  
 

Invitation for Tender (Goods) 
 

1 Ministry/Division Ministry of  Textiles &  Jute 

2 Agency Department of  Textiles 

3 Procuring Entity Name Project Director 

4 Invitation for Supply of Furnitures  for Institute. 

5 Invitation Ref No  T-2/Furniture/21-22 
 Key Information      

6 Procurement Method Open Tender Method (National) 

Funding  Information 

7 Budget and Source of Funds 2021-22 and GOB 

8 Development Partners (if applicable) N/A 

 Particular Information 

9 Project / Program Code (if applicable) 224115400 

10 Project / Program Name (if applicable) Establishment of Faridpur Textile Institute, Faridpur. 

11 Tender Package No. GD-05 

12 Tender Package Name Supply of Furnitures for Institute. 

  Date Time 

13 Tender Publication Date 27-12-2021 On or before 

14 Tender Last Selling Date 18-01-2022 During office time 

15 Tender Closing Date and Time 19-01-2022 12.00 Noon 

16 Tender Opening Date and Time 19-01-2022                                       2.00 PM 

17 Name & Address of the office(s) Address 

  Selling Tender Document 1) Office of the Director of General, Department of Textiles, BTMC Bhabon (9th floor), 7-9 

Kawran  Bazar,  Dhaka-1215. 

2) Office of the Project Director, Establishment of  Faridpur Textile Institute, faridpur. 

BTMC Bhabon (11th floor), 7-9 Kawran  Bazar,  Dhaka-1215 

 Receiving Tender Document 1) Office of the Director of General, Department of Textiles, BTMC Bhabon (9th floor), 

7-9 Kawran Bazar,  Dhaka-1215, Telephone No: 02-55014076. e-mail: 

faridpur.tex@gmail.com            

2) Office of the Project Director, Establishment of Faridpur Textile Institute, Faridpur 

.BTMC Bhabon (11th floor), 7-9 Kawran Bazar,  Dhaka-1215 

  Opening Tender Document  1)    Office of the Project Director, Establishment of Faridpur Textile Institute, Faridpur, 

BTMC Bhabon (11th floor), 7-9 Kawran Bazar,  Dhaka-1215 

 Information for Tenderer 

18 Eligibility of Tenderer (i)Having up-to-date Trade License 

(ii)Having Valid e-Tin/TIN and VAT Registration Certificate. 

iii)Having Income Tax Ciearance Certificate (Tax Year 2020-21) 

iv)Having minimum period of general experience of 5 (five) years in supplying furniture. 

v)Having experience of successful completion of furniture supply work in a single 

agreement within 5 years amounting not less than TK.200 Lac 

vi)Having minimum Liquid Asset Tk.200 Lac 

vii)Meeting all other terms and condition as specified in Tender Data Sheet(TDS) 

19 Brief Description of Goods Supply of  Furnitures for Institute. 

20 Price of Tender Document (Tk.): 4000.00 (Four Thousand) only 

21 Package No. Identification of 

Package(s) 

Location Tender Security Amount Completion Time in  Months 

GD-05 Supply of Furnitures 

for Institute 

Faridpur project site. 6,00,000 (Six Lac) 04 (Four)) Months 

Procuring Entity Details 

22 Name of Official Inviting Tender Mohammad Abdur Rahim Ripon 

23 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Project Director 

24 Address of Official Inviting Tender Establishment of Faridpur Textile Institute, Faridpur , BTMC Bhabon(11th floor), 

7-9, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215. 

25 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Tel: 02-55014076 - faridpur.tex@gmail.com 

26 The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all tenders without assigning any reason there of. 

                                                                                                                                                        

 

                                                                                                                                                     (Mohammad Abdur Rahim Ripon) 

Project Director 

mailto:faridpur.tex@gmail.com

